
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX
LIEN; Name= SMITH DAVID W;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201707310002
73260

07/31/2017
12:09:42

SMITH DAVID
W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202201190000
21640

01/19/2022
07:56:58

SMITH DAVID
W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201011240003
96570

11/24/2010
03:55:30

SMITH DAVID
W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201011170003
86420

11/17/2010
01:52:14

SMITH DAVID
W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201112160003
81650

12/16/2011
10:45:06

SMITH DAVID
W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201211150004
38330

11/15/2012
11:34:19

SMITH DAVID
W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201411170003
60910

11/17/2014
10:55:02

SMITH DAVID
W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


