Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN; Name= SMITH DAVID W;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201707310002 73260	07/31/2017 12:09:42	SMITH DAVID W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202201190000 21640	01/19/2022 07:56:58	SMITH DAVID W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201011240003 96570	11/24/2010 03:55:30	SMITH DAVID W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201011170003 86420	11/17/2010 01:52:14	SMITH DAVID W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201112160003 81650	12/16/2011 10:45:06	SMITH DAVID W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201211150004 38330	11/15/2012 11:34:19	SMITH DAVID W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201411170003 60910	11/17/2014 10:55:02	SMITH DAVID W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						